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Men's hiking shoes high TREZETA-MAORI WP BLACK

Available sizes Reference number
41 715903
42 715904
43 715906
44 715908
45 715909
46 715911

Suggested retail price: 129.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

8026473413651
8026473413668
8026473413682
8026473413705
8026473413712
8026473413736

Quantity
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+

Trezeta men's shoes. The Maori WP Mountain Boots are ideal for demanding hiking on mountain trails with uneven
terrain, even at medium altitudes. The structure of hiking boots is designed to provide support, comfort and
versatility in any situation.

The upper part of the trekking shoes is a combination of durable suede leather and mesh, which guarantees
excellent breathability. The Water Stopper membrane prevents water from entering the trekking shoes and enables
internal thermoregulation. Outdoor shoes for men will ensure comfort during hiking and camping.

Product details:

e waterproof membrane Trezeta Water Stopper Membrane

EVA shaped insole + fabric
microporous midsole
ergonomic lacing

weight: 490 g 1/2 pair



