Men's hiking shoes high TREZETA-MAORI WP BLACK



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
41	715903	8026473413651	3+
42	715904	8026473413668	3+
43	715906	8026473413682	3+
44	715908	8026473413705	3+
45	715909	8026473413712	3+
46	715911	8026473413736	3+

Suggested retail price: 129.99 € s DPH

Description

Trezeta men's shoes. The Maori WP Mountain Boots are ideal for demanding hiking on mountain trails with uneven terrain, even at medium altitudes. The structure of hiking boots is designed to provide support, comfort and versatility in any situation.

The upper part of the trekking shoes is a combination of durable suede leather and mesh, which guarantees excellent breathability. The Water Stopper membrane prevents water from entering the trekking shoes and enables internal thermoregulation. Outdoor shoes for men will ensure comfort during hiking and camping.

Product details:

- waterproof membrane Trezeta Water Stopper Membrane
- EVA shaped insole + fabric
- microporous midsole
- ergonomic lacing
- weight: 490 g 1/2 pair